
Pos

American Iron

1

2

3

4

5

6

American Iron Xtreme

1

2

FFR

1

2

GTS2

1

2

3

4

GTS3

1

2

3

GTS4

1

2

GTS5

1

2

Spec Iron

1

No.

12

29

93

34

134

369

41

19

09

90

158

188

187

04

27

6

23

15

41X

945

38

7

Name

Elliott Fisher

Team Sarsfield Racing

Jason Lakomiak

Jeff Wood

TJ Bain

Todd Davis

Mickey Remen

Jeffrey Henderson

Team RT Tavi Racing

Team Tavi II

zach hillmann

Zach AbuOmar

Jason Eberhardt

Chris Fries Sr.

Robert Wisen

Paul Davison

Team E1 Racing

Chris Streit

John Van Houten

Jeffrey Herrmann

Thomas Krueger

Audrey Zavodsky

Class

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron Xtreme

American Iron Xtreme

FFR

FFR

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS4

GTS4

GTS5

GTS5

Spec Iron

Laps

7

7

7

5

3

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Diff

5.313

12.020

2 Laps

4 Laps

7 Laps

7.442

34.095

13.006

13.906

26.814

0.877

1.558

6.849

8.392

Total Tm

21:27.372

21:32.685

21:39.392

17:18.595

14:07.656

3:22.926

21:36.386

21:43.828

21:35.800

22:09.895

21:46.386

21:59.392

22:00.292

22:13.200

21:41.628

21:42.505

21:43.186

21:30.834

21:37.683

21:32.035

21:40.427

21:33.784

Best Tm

1:38.909

1:38.990

1:35.984

1:35.937

1:42.044

1:40.117

1:46.884

1:39.354

1:53.354

1:38.729

1:38.709

1:39.063

1:48.335

1:37.636

1:37.939

1:37.366

1:31.755

1:32.479

1:31.451

1:36.504

1:39.247

Make - Model

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang GT

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang Boss 302R

Pontiac Firebird

Buick GNX

Ford Mustang

Ford Saleen R19  Mustang

Factory Five Cobra

Factory Five Cobra

Porsche 944 S2

BMW M3

BMW M3

BMW 328i

Porsche 911

BMW M3

Porsche 944 S2

Porsche GT3

BMW M3

BMW E30 M3

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup

Ford Mustang

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Car #28 Spec Iron - DQ'd Pass Under Yellow

Car #153 ST3 - DQ'd + 1 Race Suspension for Contact

Printed: 9/6/2014 3:55:44 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson

Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

Regional Director - Jay Andrew

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

Margin of Victory

3.738

Avg. Speed

43.166

Best Lap Tm

1:31.451

Best Speed

82.667

Best Lap by

945 - Jeffrey Herrmann

NASA MW/GL ABCC 6-7 Sept 2014

Thunder Race Group - AI/AIX/FFR/GTS/SI/ST/SU

Thunder Race 1 of 3 - Sat

Race started at 13:59:56

Autobahn Country Club - South 2.100 Miles

9/6/2014 02:00 PM
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Pos

2

Not classified

DQ

Super Touring 1

1

2

3

Super Touring 2

1

Super Touring 3

1

Not classified

DQ

Super Unlimited

1

No.

2

28

54

77

5

706

12X

153

8

Name

Team P 1 Racing

Charles Watson

RAY SWEERS

Alan Sweers

martin wiedenhoeft

John Alley

Team STI Guys

Richard Mattson

Michael Bagnoli

Class

Spec Iron

Spec Iron

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Unlimited

Laps

7

7

7

7

5

7

3

7

Diff

4.810

DQ

9.766

7 Laps

DQ

Total Tm

21:38.594

22:00.997

20:25.972

20:35.738

3:22.168

17:17.327

21:28.811

14:08.296

20:29.710

Best Tm

1:42.846

1:48.733

1:32.538

1:34.607

1:36.777

1:39.017

1:43.566

1:31.962

Make - Model

Ford Mustang GT

Ford Mustang

Dodge VIPER

Dodge Viper Comp Coupe

Mazda Miata

Chevrolet Corvette

Subaru WRX STI

Chevrolet Corvette Z06

Speads RS11

Sorted on Laps
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